Moira Neagle

Rick Paltridge

Sharon Cox

Sharon Cox
Dean Burrow
Moira Neagle
Rick Paltridge
Rick Paltridge
Dennis Muhovics
Moira Neagle

Rick Paltridge

Dale Price

Dale Price

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

23/06/2020
14/07/2020
14/07/2020
14/07/2020
14/07/2020
08/09/2020

08/09/2020
13/10/2020

10/11/2020

08/12/20

15.2.3

15.2.3

15.2.4

14.1
15.2.7
15.3.1
15.3.1
16.9
15.2.2

15.3.1
16.5

74

171

2019/20 Community Grants Program - Round 2

2019/20 Community Grants Program - Round 2

Millicent Service Station

Confidential - Tender Process Millicent Airfield Land - Investigation
Lease of Council Land - Penola Commonage

Genetically Modified Crops

Genetically Modified Crops

Penola District Cultural Fund

2020/21 Community Grants Program - Round 1

Genetically Modified Crops - Community Consultation

Penola Show Society - New Multi Purpose Shed

Funding Variation - Glencoe Memorial Wall - Cr Deb Agnew

Funding Variation - Glencoe Memorial Wall - Cr John Drew

Wattle Range Council Conflict of Interest Register

Perceived

Material

Material

Material
Actual
Perceived
Actual
Actual
Perceived
Material

Actual

Perceived

Material

Imagine Millicent Application - she has been a member of Imagine
Millicent Group (but is in fact taking a six month leave from the group

which commenced on 21 January 2020 and was not involved in No
writing the application).

In regard to the Penola Show Society Application - he is a Committee Ve
Member.

He!' fat.her Keit_h Snea.th has a 50% interest in S.& S Holdings Pty Ltd Yes
which is associated with Mr Ray Scott's Expression of Interest.

Her husband is an employee of BN & JM Bell & Sons Yes
He is a member of the Penola Lions Club Yes
She and her husband run a farm which includes cropping. Yes
He had previously grown GMO crops. Yes
He is a Nominee. Yes
Employers quoted for two grant applications. Yes

Her and her husband's farming operation includes grain production. ~ Yes

He is a Committee Member on the Penola Show Committee. Yes

He is the Secretary of the Glencoe Progress Association. Yes

He is the Secretary of the Glencoe Progress Association and has also
promised a donation to the Association to assist with the purchase of Yes
the pavers.

Voted in Affirmative

Did not Vote

Did not Vote

Did not Vote
Did not Vote
Did not Vote
Did not Vote
Did not Vote
Did not Vote

Did not Vote

Did not Vote

Did not Vote

Did not Vote

Affirmative

Affirmative

Affirmative

Affirmative
Affirmative
Affirmative
Affirmative
Affirmative
Affirmative

Affirmative

Affirmative

Affirmative

Affirmative

8930

8931

8931 & 8933

8994 - 8997
9002
9003
9003
9007
9027

9028
9041

9063

9074



	query (10)

