Wattle Range Council Conflict of Interest Register

Moira Neagle	11/02/2020 15.2.3	2019/20 Community Grants Program - Round 2	Perceived	Imagine Millicent Application - she has been a member of Imagine Millicent Group (but is in fact taking a six month leave from the group which commenced on 21 January 2020 and was not involved in writing the application).	NO	Voted in Affirmative	Affirmative	8930
Rick Paltridge	11/02/2020 15.2.3	2019/20 Community Grants Program - Round 2	Material	In regard to the Penola Show Society Application - he is a Committee Member.		Did not Vote	Affirmative	8931
Sharon Cox	11/02/2020 15.2.4	Millicent Service Station	Material	Her father Keith Sneath has a 50% interest in S & S Holdings Pty Ltd which is associated with Mr Ray Scott's Expression of Interest.	Yes	Did not Vote	Affirmative	8931 & 8933
Sharon Cox	23/06/2020 14.1	Confidential - Tender Process Millicent Airfield Land - Investigation	Material	Her husband is an employee of BN & JM Bell & Sons	Yes	Did not Vote	Affirmative	8994 - 8997
Dean Burrow	14/07/2020 15.2.7	Lease of Council Land - Penola Commonage	Actual	He is a member of the Penola Lions Club	Yes	Did not Vote	Affirmative	9002
Moira Neagle	14/07/2020 15.3.1	Genetically Modified Crops	Perceived	She and her husband run a farm which includes cropping.	Yes	Did not Vote	Affirmative	9003
Rick Paltridge	14/07/2020 15.3.1	Genetically Modified Crops	Actual	He had previously grown GMO crops.	Yes	Did not Vote	Affirmative	9003
Rick Paltridge	14/07/2020 16.9	Penola District Cultural Fund	Actual	He is a Nominee.	Yes	Did not Vote	Affirmative	9007
Dennis Muhovics	08/09/2020 15.2.2	2020/21 Community Grants Program - Round 1	Perceived	Employers quoted for two grant applications.	Yes	Did not Vote	Affirmative	9027
Moira Neagle	08/09/2020 15.3.1	Genetically Modified Crops - Community Consultation	Material	Her and her husband's farming operation includes grain production.	Yes	Did not Vote	Affirmative	9028
Rick Paltridge	13/10/2020 16.5	Penola Show Society - New Multi Purpose Shed	Actual	He is a Committee Member on the Penola Show Committee.	Yes	Did not Vote	Affirmative	9041
Dale Price	10/11/2020 17.1	Funding Variation - Glencoe Memorial Wall - Cr Deb Agnew	Perceived	He is the Secretary of the Glencoe Progress Association.	Yes	Did not Vote	Affirmative	9063
Dale Price	08/12/20 17.1	Funding Variation - Glencoe Memorial Wall - Cr John Drew	Material	He is the Secretary of the Glencoe Progress Association and has also promised a donation to the Association to assist with the purchase of the pavers.		Did not Vote	Affirmative	9074